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Utah

Ozone (44201)

.125Primary:

.125Secondary:

2004

1 HOURDuration:
Parts per millionUnit:

49-003-0003

49-005-0004

49-011-0004

49-035-0003

Brigham City

Logan

Bountiful

Not in a city

Box Elder

Cache

Davis

Salt Lake

3607

4332

3583

3591

0

0

0

0

1

1

1

1

.093

.081

.095

.094

07/31:11

07/31:12

08/14:11

07/30:14

019

019

019

019

Year:

0

0

0

0

Site ID

Site ID

Site ID

Site ID

POC

POC

POC

POC

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

Num

Obs 

Num

Obs 

Num

Obs 

Num

Obs 

County Name

County Name

County Name

County Name

City Name

City Name

City Name

City Name

Methods

Methods

Methods

Methods

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

087

087

087

.079

.075

.091

.093

08/02:12

08/16:16

07/14:16

07/16:14

.077

.073

.087

.089

06/03:15

07/09:13

07/17:14

06/05:16

.076

.070

.087

.088

08/16:14

08/01:12

08/13:13

07/20:16

.075

.069

.086

.087

07/26:14

05/05:17

06/05:12

08/14:13

.075

.069

.084

.086

08/14:13

05/06:14

05/04:13

06/03:16

.074

.069

.078

.085

06/18:17

06/03:15

06/27:13

07/15:13

.074

.069

.077

.084

07/30:12

07/01:14

06/03:14

07/22:13

.073

.069

.077

.083

06/24:14

08/02:12

06/04:15

06/19:14

.073

.067

.077

.081

07/14:13

08/13:13

06/07:16

06/23:16

1st Max

1st Max

1st Max

1st Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

4th Max

4th Max

4th Max

4th Max

5th Max

5th Max

5th Max

5th Max

6th Max

6th Max

6th Max

6th Max

7th Max

7th Max

7th Max

7th Max

8th Max

8th Max

8th Max

8th Max

9th Max

9th Max

9th Max

9th Max

10th Max

10th Max

10th Max

10th Max

State:
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Utah

Ozone (44201)

.125Primary:

.125Secondary:

2004

1 HOURDuration:
Parts per millionUnit:

49-035-2004

49-035-3006

49-035-3007

49-035-3008

Not in a city

Salt Lake City

West Valley

Not in a city

Salt Lake

Salt Lake

Salt Lake

Salt Lake

3623

3618

3634

3587

0

0

0

0

1

1

1

1

.096

.094

.089

.092

08/13:15

07/16:13

07/30:13

07/30:15

087

087

087

087

Year:

0

0

0

0

Site ID

Site ID

Site ID

Site ID

POC

POC

POC

POC

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

Num

Obs 

Num

Obs 

Num

Obs 

Num

Obs 

County Name

County Name

County Name

County Name

City Name

City Name

City Name

City Name

Methods

Methods

Methods

Methods

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

.095

.089

.087

.088

07/14:14

07/30:13

06/03:15

06/05:17

.093

.084

.086

.088

06/23:14

06/03:15

07/20:16

07/19:14

.090

.083

.083

.087

07/20:16

07/22:12

08/14:12

08/09:15

.089

.082

.081

.086

08/12:14

07/24:13

07/15:12

07/15:13

.088

.082

.081

.086

07/25:12

07/25:12

07/24:13

07/16:14

.086

.079

.079

.086

06/03:14

06/05:16

06/05:14

08/14:14

.083

.078

.079

.085

07/17:14

07/17:16

07/16:14

07/23:13

.080

.078

.079

.085

06/04:15

07/20:15

07/22:12

07/24:13

.080

.077

.079

.083

08/09:15

07/15:13

07/29:15

06/03:16

1st Max

1st Max

1st Max

1st Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

4th Max

4th Max

4th Max

4th Max

5th Max

5th Max

5th Max

5th Max

6th Max

6th Max

6th Max

6th Max

7th Max

7th Max

7th Max

7th Max

8th Max

8th Max

8th Max

8th Max

9th Max

9th Max

9th Max

9th Max

10th Max

10th Max

10th Max

10th Max

State:
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Utah

Ozone (44201)

.125Primary:

.125Secondary:

2004

1 HOURDuration:
Parts per millionUnit:

49-049-0002

49-049-5008

49-049-5010

49-057-0007

Provo

Not in a city

Spanish Fork

Washington Terrace

Utah

Utah

Utah

Weber

3529

3542

3563

3562

0

0

0

0

2

1

1

1

.085

.083

.087

.090

07/15:16

07/30:17

07/23:15

07/14:15

019

087

087

019

Year:

0

0

0

0

Site ID

Site ID

Site ID

Site ID

POC

POC

POC

POC

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

Num

Obs 

Num

Obs 

Num

Obs 

Num

Obs 

County Name

County Name

County Name

County Name

City Name

City Name

City Name

City Name

Methods

Methods

Methods

Methods

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

.083

.082

.087

.087

07/23:15

07/19:15

08/10:16

08/14:14

.080

.082

.083

.086

06/10:03

08/14:15

07/15:16

07/16:12

.079

.080

.083

.085

08/10:16

07/15:15

08/08:17

07/17:15

.079

.080

.082

.082

08/14:16

07/22:16

08/11:14

06/04:14

.077

.079

.079

.081

08/08:17

07/23:14

07/31:10

07/31:12

.076

.076

.078

.080

07/30:11

08/08:15

06/21:16

07/30:12

.076

.074

.077

.079

08/12:13

06/04:15

07/08:17

07/15:13

.074

.074

.077

.076

06/21:15

07/24:13

08/09:17

07/25:12

.074

.074

.076

.075

07/31:10

08/07:15

08/13:16

06/18:16

1st Max

1st Max

1st Max

1st Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

4th Max

4th Max

4th Max

4th Max

5th Max

5th Max

5th Max

5th Max

6th Max

6th Max

6th Max

6th Max

7th Max

7th Max

7th Max

7th Max

8th Max

8th Max

8th Max

8th Max

9th Max

9th Max

9th Max

9th Max

10th Max

10th Max

10th Max

10th Max

State:
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Utah

Utah

Ozone (44201)

Ozone (44201)

.125

.085

Primary:

Primary:

.125

.085

Secondary:

Secondary:

2004

2004

1 HOUR

8-HR RUN AVG BEGIN HOUR

Duration:

Duration:

Parts per million

Parts per million

Unit:

Unit:

49-057-1003

49-003-0003

49-005-0004

Not in a city

Brigham City

Logan

Weber

Box Elder

Cache

3512

3633

4349

0

0

0

1

1

1

.096

.076

.070

07/14:17

07/31:09

07/31:11

019

019

019

Year:

Year:

0

0

0

Site ID

Site ID

Site ID

POC

POC

POC

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

Num

Obs 

Num

Obs 

Num

Obs 

County Name

County Name

County Name

City Name

City Name

City Name

Methods

Methods

Methods

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

087

.084

.070

.064

07/30:14

08/14:10

05/06:09

.083

.068

.062

07/31:12

07/26:09

08/16:10

.079

.067

.061

06/03:15

06/04:10

08/02:10

.079

.067

.061

06/04:13

07/14:11

08/03:11

.079

.066

.060

08/14:15

07/30:11

06/04:10

.078

.066

.060

06/23:12

08/11:11

07/30:11

.077

.065

.059

07/25:13

06/23:11

05/01:11

.077

.064

.059

08/13:13

06/03:10

05/05:10

.076

.064

.059

06/05:13

06/18:10

06/23:11

1st Max

1st Max

1st Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

4th Max

4th Max

4th Max

5th Max

5th Max

5th Max

6th Max

6th Max

6th Max

7th Max

7th Max

7th Max

8th Max

8th Max

8th Max

9th Max

9th Max

9th Max

10th Max

10th Max

10th Max

State:

State:
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Utah

Ozone (44201)

.085Primary:

.085Secondary:

2004

8-HR RUN AVG BEGIN HOURDuration:
Parts per millionUnit:

49-011-0004

49-035-0003

49-035-2004

49-035-3006

Bountiful

Not in a city

Not in a city

Salt Lake City

Davis

Salt Lake

Salt Lake

Salt Lake

3652

3621

3641

3661

0

0

0

0

1

1

1

1

.077

.077

.077

.073

08/14:10

07/30:11

07/14:11

07/30:10

019

019

087

087

Year:

0

0

0

0

Site ID

Site ID

Site ID

Site ID

POC

POC

POC

POC

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

Num

Obs 

Num

Obs 

Num

Obs 

Num

Obs 

County Name

County Name

County Name

County Name

City Name

City Name

City Name

City Name

Methods

Methods

Methods

Methods

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

087

087

.069

.075

.076

.069

07/14:10

06/05:11

05/05:16

05/05:11

.068

.074

.075

.069

06/05:10

05/05:09

06/03:12

06/05:11

.067

.074

.075

.069

06/27:11

07/16:09

08/13:11

07/16:09

.066

.073

.074

.068

06/04:10

07/20:11

06/23:11

07/22:10

.066

.071

.070

.067

06/07:11

06/19:11

07/23:10

07/20:11

.066

.071

.070

.067

06/08:11

06/22:10

07/24:11

08/14:10

.065

.071

.069

.066

07/22:10

07/15:11

07/17:12

06/03:10

.064

.071

.069

.066

05/05:10

07/22:11

07/25:10

06/22:11

.064

.070

.068

.066

06/23:10

06/23:11

06/18:11

07/23:11

1st Max

1st Max

1st Max

1st Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

4th Max

4th Max

4th Max

4th Max

5th Max

5th Max

5th Max

5th Max

6th Max

6th Max

6th Max

6th Max

7th Max

7th Max

7th Max

7th Max

8th Max

8th Max

8th Max

8th Max

9th Max

9th Max

9th Max

9th Max

10th Max

10th Max

10th Max

10th Max

State:
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Utah

Ozone (44201)

.085Primary:

.085Secondary:

2004

8-HR RUN AVG BEGIN HOURDuration:
Parts per millionUnit:

49-035-3007

49-035-3008

49-049-0002

49-049-5008

West Valley

Not in a city

Provo

Not in a city

Salt Lake

Salt Lake

Utah

Utah

3662

3609

3594

3590

0

0

0

0

1

1

2

1

.075

.077

.071

.072

07/30:10

07/30:10

07/30:10

07/30:11

087

087

019

087

Year:

0

0

0

0

Site ID

Site ID

Site ID

Site ID

POC

POC

POC

POC

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

Num

Obs 

Num

Obs 

Num

Obs 

Num

Obs 

County Name

County Name

County Name

County Name

City Name

City Name

City Name

City Name

Methods

Methods

Methods

Methods

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

.073

.074

.070

.068

06/05:11

05/05:12

07/23:10

07/23:10

.071

.074

.070

.068

05/05:11

06/05:12

08/14:10

08/08:11

.071

.074

.069

.068

07/20:12

07/19:11

06/21:11

08/14:11

.070

.071

.069

.067

08/14:10

07/24:10

08/08:11

07/15:10

.069

.070

.068

.066

06/03:11

07/23:09

07/15:10

07/24:10

.069

.070

.066

.065

07/22:10

08/09:11

07/08:10

07/22:12

.068

.069

.066

.065

07/31:09

06/23:10

07/24:10

07/27:10

.067

.069

.066

.064

06/19:11

07/22:10

07/31:10

05/05:11

.067

.068

.065

.064

06/23:10

06/22:11

07/26:11

06/04:12

1st Max

1st Max

1st Max

1st Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

4th Max

4th Max

4th Max

4th Max

5th Max

5th Max

5th Max

5th Max

6th Max

6th Max

6th Max

6th Max

7th Max

7th Max

7th Max

7th Max

8th Max

8th Max

8th Max

8th Max

9th Max

9th Max

9th Max

9th Max

10th Max

10th Max

10th Max

10th Max

State:
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Utah

Ozone (44201)

.085Primary:

.085Secondary:

2004

8-HR RUN AVG BEGIN HOURDuration:
Parts per millionUnit:

49-049-5010

49-057-0007

49-057-1003

Spanish Fork

Washington Terrace

Not in a city

Utah

Weber

Weber

3592

3584

3619

0

0

0

1

1

1

.075

.073

.075

07/23:11

07/31:10

07/31:09

087

019

019

Year:

0

0

0

Site ID

Site ID

Site ID

POC

POC

POC

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

Num

Obs 

Num

Obs 

Num

Obs 

County Name

County Name

County Name

City Name

City Name

City Name

Methods

Methods

Methods

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

.072

.071

.073

08/11:11

07/14:11

07/30:11

.070

.071

.070

06/21:11

07/15:10

07/14:10

.070

.070

.070

07/08:10

06/04:11

07/22:12

.070

.070

.069

07/24:10

08/14:10

06/04:10

.069

.069

.068

07/30:10

07/17:14

06/23:10

.069

.068

.067

08/10:11

07/22:11

07/15:10

.068

.066

.067

08/08:11

05/05:11

08/14:10

.068

.066

.066

08/13:11

06/23:10

07/16:10

.068

.066

.066

08/14:10

07/30:10

07/25:10

1st Max

1st Max

1st Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

4th Max

4th Max

4th Max

5th Max

5th Max

5th Max

6th Max

6th Max

6th Max

7th Max

7th Max

7th Max

8th Max

8th Max

8th Max

9th Max

9th Max

9th Max

10th Max

10th Max

10th Max

State:




